KEY FEATURES
DDR5 8K High
Resolution
8K
Quad
Displays
Multiple
Expansion RICH I/O

OPTIONAL ITEMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N PCH Display USB3.2 Gen2 TPM 2.0 Thermal Operating Temp.
RPS9HC-R680E-BS 770-RPS9HC1-000G R680E 3 DDI + 1 eDP 4 1 Cooler 0~60°C
RPS9HC-Q670E-BS 770-RPS9HC1-100G Q670E 3 DDI + 1 eDP 4 1 Cooler 0~60°C
RPS9HC-H610E-BS 770-RPS9HC1-200G H610E 3 DDI + 1 eDP 4 1 Cooler 0~60°C
•	 COM836 carrier board kit 770-COM8361-000G
DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © November 19, 2025 DFI Inc.